Features
• 2x2 MIMO LTE
• WI-FI 6
• 2x2 MIMO WI-FI
• GPS /GNSS
• IP67 RATED
• PORTABLE CASE
• 698-3800MHz*

Ordering
Our Golden Retriever antenna consists if a portective case with an antenna built into the lid.
Part Number Key
Part number example of a 5:1 Golden Retriever antenna PRO5GR2L2WG
 Description Abbreviation Part Number
All PRO Series PRO PRO
Number of antennas in housing/configuration 5:1 PRO5
Antenna abbreviation for Golden Retriever GR PRO5GR
Number of LTE Elements #L  PRO5GR2L
Number of Wi-Fi Elements #W  PRO5GR2L2W
Number of GPS Elements (usually only 1 GPS per antenna,
therefore we simply list G and no number)
 G
 PRO5GR2L2WG
Router Mount Plate  PTA0392
Configurations Part Number Description
  5:1
5:1
PRO5GR2L2WG-L
PRO5GR2L2WG-A
2 LTE, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, Black case with antenna built into lid with
AC adapter (see antenna options for description).
2 LTE, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, Black case with antenna built into lid with
AC adapter (see antenna options for description).
Antenna Options
 Op�ons
Antennas
PRO5GR2L2WG-L PRO5GR2L2WG-A
PRO5GR2L2WG YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
2
YES
YES
NO
NO
NO NO
NO
0
NO
NONOFAN
A/C Adapter
USB-C Charging Port
1x USB-A Adapter
RJ-45 Connectors
Router Mount Plate
Top Cover
Ba�ery Tray
Optional L version – Options listed below.
Optional A version – Options listed below.
-L PRO5GR2L2WG-L
-A PRO5GR2L2WG-A
 Notes:            Battery, router, and SIM card are not included. Customers should contact Parsec’s authorized
distributors and VAR’s listed on our website for a full list of routers and other options that will complete
the Emergency Hot Spot.
SMA connectors have a max torque of 3-5 inch lbs.
5:1 PRO5GR2L2WG-G 2 LTE, 2 Wi-Fi, GPS, Black case with antenna built into lid with Chargetech 20k
battery (Battery not included) (see antenna options for description).